1/4"
5 mm

SINGLE 34"x80"
2x4 WALL

F.S.=70"
C=1778 mm

B=34-1/4" A=34-7/8" 5/8"
B=870 mm A=886 mm 17 mm

3-1/2"
90 mm
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DW=34" MU0«
DW=864 mm RN
wW=32-7/8"
L=836 mm
Suggested R.O. = F.S.+1/4" for width & height
S=3-1/2"
0=90 mm

3-3/8"
86 mm

F.S.=83"
2108 mm

H1

=80"
2032 mm

79-5/8"
2022 mm

H
H=
DH

DH

ZN#

These heights are from finished floor, so please
allow that in the R.O. when framing the opening

Blue profiles = Jamb kit sold separately
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